
European Cadet Championships 2019
Sunday, February 24, 2019 - 12:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 GROESS Chiara AUT 103 27-10-2003
2 CHARLIER Amandine BEL 27 14-03-2002
3 HUDKOVA Karyna BLR 179 30-09-2002
4 KRYSHYNA Alena BLR 246 31-12-2002
5 SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara BLR 77 07-11-2002
6 ULASAVA Darya BLR 75 15-09-2004
7 BLAZIC Dorja CRO 159 23-08-2003
8 ILLEKOVA Michala CZE 100 06-04-2005
9 KOCOUROVA Adela CZE 50 03-10-2002
10 RUBASOVA Ema CZE 161 10-09-2003
11 SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE 32 25-07-2003
12 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Marie DEN 83 16-04-2004
13 BARRA Carmen Pilar ESP 467 30-06-2003
14 DOCAVO Elena ESP 417 29-10-2004
15 GAYDOS Sofia ESP 153 15-07-2004
16 OSENDE Carmen ESP 282 05-03-2004
17 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina FIN 347 11-04-2003
18 DARDE Cyrielle FRA 56 16-02-2003
19 LEZINSKA Lisa FRA 34 22-02-2002
20 MARCAILLOU Victoire FRA 74 24-03-2003
21 THEPAUT Venissia FRA 6 02-07-2002
22 BEARDMORE Emily GBR 150 24-08-2002
23 RAIYAT Henna GBR 236 02-03-2002
24 SILK Georgia GBR 115 09-08-2002
25 WILLIAMS-STEWART Teagan GBR 26 23-12-2002
26 BALLE Jennifer GER 67 20-02-2003
27 HOHENADEL Celia GER 36 26-11-2003
28 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca GER 59 12-09-2004
29 OYMANN Renee GER 58 13-03-2004
30 KOURKOULOU-KOUSOUNI Charitini GRE 228 28-12-2002
31 MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni GRE 318 03-07-2003
32 NASKARI Ariadni GRE 598 01-09-2005
33 PEDIADITAKI Marina Eleni GRE 209 09-03-2002
34 CZEKMAN Luca HUN 39 01-10-2002
35 FENYVESI Viktoria HUN 57 25-03-2003
36 KALOCSAI Luca HUN 41 14-04-2004
37 NEKIFOR Erika HUN 18 19-02-2002
38 CLARKE Genevieve IRL 101 10-10-2002
39 MCCONVEY Catherine IRL 389 29-12-2002
40 MCGILLION-MOORE Kaitlyn IRL 168 04-12-2004
41 VELMA Emilia IRL 207 03-10-2002
42 DRUCK Lior ISR 46 10-06-2003
43 EROS Nikol ISR 158 03-01-2002
44 AMORE Giulia ITA 22 04-06-2003
45 CALVANESE Matilde ITA 30 12-12-2003
46 LORENZI Margherita ITA 51 25-11-2003
47 TORTELOTTI Lucia ITA 9 12-11-2002
48 MALNIECE Juta LAT 14 01-08-2003
49 MASLOBOJEVA Emilija LAT 65 16-01-2002
50 SITOVA Olga LAT 155 01-01-2003
51 SOLODKIHA Jekaterina LAT 8 13-03-2002
52 BUTIN BIK Elise NED 140 14-12-2002
53 KOSTER Tessa NED 160 25-01-2004
54 YOSHIMORI Rachika NED 126 24-02-2006
55 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina POL 23 08-11-2003
56 LACHMAN Antonina POL 33 18-01-2003
57 OKLINSKA Marta POL 48 02-06-2003
58 WIECZOREK Aleksandra POL 28 31-08-2002
59 ALVITO Maria Ines POR 434 14-02-2004
60 DIMAS Constanca POR 248 21-05-2003
61 CORBU Emilia ROU 4 25-02-2002
62 DINCA Andreea ROU 127 03-09-2005
63 SOFRAN Teodora ROU 76 15-05-2003
64 VASILE Karina ROU 42 24-08-2004
65 BEZNOSIKOVA Anastasiia RUS 54 16-12-2004
66 BORODAENKO Alina RUS 19 26-11-2004
67 KORABLINA Aleksandra RUS 52 15-10-2002
68 RASSOLOVA Valeriya RUS 68 20-06-2002
69 JELICIC Julija SRB 130 26-09-2003



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 BODOVA Barbara SVK 80 02-03-2003
71 BUDAY Boglarka SVK 60 08-10-2002
72 MATIC Anja SWE 174 15-09-2002
73 MOBERG Therese SWE 162 12-12-2003
74 POPPEL Ankita SWE 141 25-10-2003
75 SCHREIBER Miriam SWE 1 01-01-2002
76 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren TUR 235 06-01-2003
77 ISBIR Alisa TUR 99 13-08-2005
78 KARATABAN Selma Defne TUR 131 06-03-2004
79 TASDELEN Melike TUR 128 11-01-2003
80 BUDENKO Kateryna UKR 21 04-02-2002
81 KORLAT Nikoletta UKR 40 11-02-2002
82 POLOZIUK Alina UKR 10 05-05-2002
83 SOPIT OLGA UKR 25 27-02-2003



12 pools
1 pool of 6 and 11 pools of 7
62 (74.70% of 83) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 SCHREIBER Miriam SWE 1
2 CORBU Emilia ROU 4
3 THEPAUT Venissia FRA 6
4 SOLODKIHA Jekaterina LAT 8
5 TORTELOTTI Lucia ITA 9
6 POLOZIUK Alina UKR 10
7 MALNIECE Juta LAT 14
8 NEKIFOR Erika HUN 18
9 BORODAENKO Alina RUS 19
10 BUDENKO Kateryna UKR 21
11 AMORE Giulia ITA 22
12 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina POL 23
13 SOPIT OLGA UKR 25
14 WILLIAMS-STEWART Teagan GBR 26
15 CHARLIER Amandine BEL 27
16 WIECZOREK Aleksandra POL 28
17 CALVANESE Matilde ITA 30
18 SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE 32
19 LACHMAN Antonina POL 33
20 LEZINSKA Lisa FRA 34
21 HOHENADEL Celia GER 36
22 CZEKMAN Luca HUN 39
23 KORLAT Nikoletta UKR 40
24 KALOCSAI Luca HUN 41
25 VASILE Karina ROU 42
26 DRUCK Lior ISR 46
27 OKLINSKA Marta POL 48
28 KOCOUROVA Adela CZE 50
29 LORENZI Margherita ITA 51
30 KORABLINA Aleksandra RUS 52
31 BEZNOSIKOVA Anastasiia RUS 54
32 DARDE Cyrielle FRA 56
33 FENYVESI Viktoria HUN 57
34 OYMANN Renee GER 58
35 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca GER 59
36 BUDAY Boglarka SVK 60
37 MASLOBOJEVA Emilija LAT 65
38 BALLE Jennifer GER 67
39 RASSOLOVA Valeriya RUS 68
40 MARCAILLOU Victoire FRA 74
41 ULASAVA Darya BLR 75
42 SOFRAN Teodora ROU 76
43 SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara BLR 77
44 BODOVA Barbara SVK 80
45 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Marie DEN 83
46 ISBIR Alisa TUR 99
47 ILLEKOVA Michala CZE 100
48 CLARKE Genevieve IRL 101
49 GROESS Chiara AUT 103
50 SILK Georgia GBR 115
51 YOSHIMORI Rachika NED 126
52 DINCA Andreea ROU 127
53 TASDELEN Melike TUR 128
54 JELICIC Julija SRB 130
55 KARATABAN Selma Defne TUR 131
56 BUTIN BIK Elise NED 140
57 POPPEL Ankita SWE 141
58 BEARDMORE Emily GBR 150
59 GAYDOS Sofia ESP 153
60 SITOVA Olga LAT 155
61 EROS Nikol ISR 158
62 BLAZIC Dorja CRO 159
63 KOSTER Tessa NED 160
64 RUBASOVA Ema CZE 161
65 MOBERG Therese SWE 162
66 MCGILLION-MOORE Kaitlyn IRL 168
67 MATIC Anja SWE 174
68 HUDKOVA Karyna BLR 179



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 VELMA Emilia IRL 207
70 PEDIADITAKI Marina Eleni GRE 209
71 KOURKOULOU-KOUSOUNI Charitini GRE 228
72 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren TUR 235
73 RAIYAT Henna GBR 236
74 KRYSHYNA Alena BLR 246
75 DIMAS Constanca POR 248
76 OSENDE Carmen ESP 282
77 MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni GRE 318
78 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina FIN 347
79 MCCONVEY Catherine IRL 389
80 DOCAVO Elena ESP 417
81 ALVITO Maria Ines POR 434
82 BARRA Carmen Pilar ESP 467
83 NASKARI Ariadni GRE 598
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Strip 11

12:00

Referee(s):

COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)

GROESS Chiara AUT

VASILE Karina ROU

ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren TUR

RAIYAT Henna GBR

CLARKE Genevieve IRL

SCHREIBER Miriam SWE

KALOCSAI Luca HUN

Strip 12

12:00

Referee(s):

ARMATA Gaspare (ITA)

KORLAT Nikoletta UKR

ILLEKOVA Michala CZE

DRUCK Lior ISR

SILK Georgia GBR

KOURKOULOU-KOUSOUNI Charitini GRE

CORBU Emilia ROU

KRYSHYNA Alena BLR

Strip 13

12:00

Referee(s):

DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE Beatrice (ITA)

OKLINSKA Marta POL

PEDIADITAKI Marina Eleni GRE

THEPAUT Venissia FRA

YOSHIMORI Rachika NED

ISBIR Alisa TUR

DIMAS Constanca POR

CZEKMAN Luca HUN



Strip 14

12:00

Referee(s):

DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)

WINTERBERG-POULSEN Marie DEN

DINCA Andreea ROU

SOLODKIHA Jekaterina LAT

VELMA Emilia IRL

HOHENADEL Celia GER

OSENDE Carmen ESP

KOCOUROVA Adela CZE

Strip 15

12:00

Referee(s):

ALY Sherif (EGY)

TORTELOTTI Lucia ITA

KORABLINA Aleksandra RUS

LEZINSKA Lisa FRA

HUDKOVA Karyna BLR

BODOVA Barbara SVK

TASDELEN Melike TUR

MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni GRE

Strip 16

12:00

Referee(s):

VARGA Katalin (HUN)

MATIC Anja SWE

HEISKARI Vilhelmiina FIN

JELICIC Julija SRB

LACHMAN Antonina POL

LORENZI Margherita ITA

SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara BLR

POLOZIUK Alina UKR



Strip 17

12:00

Referee(s):

GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE

MALNIECE Juta LAT

DOCAVO Elena ESP

MCGILLION-MOORE Kaitlyn IRL

BEZNOSIKOVA Anastasiia RUS

KARATABAN Selma Defne TUR

SOFRAN Teodora ROU

Strip 18

12:00

Referee(s):

DENZER Benjamin (GER)

CALVANESE Matilde ITA

NEKIFOR Erika HUN

DARDE Cyrielle FRA

MOBERG Therese SWE

MCCONVEY Catherine IRL

ULASAVA Darya BLR

BUTIN BIK Elise NED

Strip 19

12:00

Referee(s):

CELLER Pavol (SVK)

BORODAENKO Alina RUS

BALLE Jennifer GER

RUBASOVA Ema CZE

WIECZOREK Aleksandra POL

FENYVESI Viktoria HUN

ALVITO Maria Ines POR

POPPEL Ankita SWE



Strip 20

12:00

Referee(s):

BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

BUDENKO Kateryna UKR

BARRA Carmen Pilar ESP

OYMANN Renee GER

KOSTER Tessa NED

CHARLIER Amandine BEL

MARCAILLOU Victoire FRA

BEARDMORE Emily GBR

Strip 21

12:00

Referee(s):

SRNA Jan (CZE)

NASKARI Ariadni GRE

HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca GER

WILLIAMS-STEWART Teagan GBR

SITOVA Olga LAT

RASSOLOVA Valeriya RUS

AMORE Giulia ITA

GAYDOS Sofia ESP

Strip 22

12:00

Referee(s):

PIERUCCI Simona (ITA)

EROS Nikol ISR

SOPIT OLGA UKR

BUDAY Boglarka SVK

BLAZIC Dorja CRO

MASLOBOJEVA Emilija LAT

KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina POL
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 DRUCK Lior ISR 6 1.00 30 7 +23 Advanced
2 BORODAENKO Alina RUS 6 1.00 30 8 +22 Advanced
3 CALVANESE Matilde ITA 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
4T TORTELOTTI Lucia ITA 6 1.00 29 11 +18 Advanced
4T SOLODKIHA Jekaterina LAT 6 1.00 29 11 +18 Advanced
6 AMORE Giulia ITA 6 1.00 29 13 +16 Advanced
7 BEZNOSIKOVA Anastasiia RUS 5 0.83 29 12 +17 Advanced
8 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca GER 5 0.83 29 13 +16 Advanced
9 LACHMAN Antonina POL 5 0.83 29 16 +13 Advanced
10 CHARLIER Amandine BEL 5 0.83 26 13 +13 Advanced
11 LEZINSKA Lisa FRA 5 0.83 28 16 +12 Advanced
12T SOFRAN Teodora ROU 5 0.83 28 17 +11 Advanced
12T CORBU Emilia ROU 5 0.83 28 17 +11 Advanced
14T POLOZIUK Alina UKR 5 0.83 26 15 +11 Advanced
14T LORENZI Margherita ITA 5 0.83 26 15 +11 Advanced
16T SCHREIBER Miriam SWE 5 0.83 28 18 +10 Advanced
16T THEPAUT Venissia FRA 5 0.83 28 18 +10 Advanced
18 OKLINSKA Marta POL 5 0.83 27 19 +8 Advanced
19 MASLOBOJEVA Emilija LAT 4 0.80 21 15 +6 Advanced
20 HOHENADEL Celia GER 4 0.67 27 15 +12 Advanced
21 RAIYAT Henna GBR 4 0.67 28 17 +11 Advanced
22 MARCAILLOU Victoire FRA 4 0.67 26 15 +11 Advanced
23 BUDENKO Kateryna UKR 4 0.67 26 16 +10 Advanced
24 KORABLINA Aleksandra RUS 4 0.67 26 17 +9 Advanced
25 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren TUR 4 0.67 24 17 +7 Advanced
26 DARDE Cyrielle FRA 4 0.67 27 21 +6 Advanced
27 ULASAVA Darya BLR 4 0.67 24 18 +6 Advanced
28 FENYVESI Viktoria HUN 4 0.67 24 19 +5 Advanced
29 SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE 4 0.67 20 15 +5 Advanced
30 MALNIECE Juta LAT 4 0.67 25 21 +4 Advanced
31 DINCA Andreea ROU 4 0.67 27 25 +2 Advanced
32 RASSOLOVA Valeriya RUS 4 0.67 22 20 +2 Advanced
33 SILK Georgia GBR 4 0.67 22 22 0 Advanced
34 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina POL 3 0.60 21 17 +4 Advanced
35 EROS Nikol ISR 3 0.60 20 16 +4 Advanced
36 BLAZIC Dorja CRO 3 0.60 23 21 +2 Advanced
37 TASDELEN Melike TUR 3 0.50 25 19 +6 Advanced
38 PEDIADITAKI Marina Eleni GRE 3 0.50 25 20 +5 Advanced
39 WILLIAMS-STEWART Teagan GBR 3 0.50 22 17 +5 Advanced
40 BUTIN BIK Elise NED 3 0.50 24 20 +4 Advanced
41 BALLE Jennifer GER 3 0.50 25 22 +3 Advanced
42 VASILE Karina ROU 3 0.50 24 21 +3 Advanced
43 WIECZOREK Aleksandra POL 3 0.50 22 20 +2 Advanced
44 NEKIFOR Erika HUN 3 0.50 21 21 0 Advanced
45 MATIC Anja SWE 3 0.50 21 22 -1 Advanced
46 OYMANN Renee GER 3 0.50 19 21 -2 Advanced
47 ISBIR Alisa TUR 3 0.50 19 23 -4 Advanced
48 SOPIT OLGA UKR 2 0.40 21 20 +1 Advanced
49 YOSHIMORI Rachika NED 2 0.33 21 24 -3 Advanced
50 POPPEL Ankita SWE 2 0.33 21 25 -4 Advanced
51 MCGILLION-MOORE Kaitlyn IRL 2 0.33 19 24 -5 Advanced
52 SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara BLR 2 0.33 17 22 -5 Advanced
53 BEARDMORE Emily GBR 2 0.33 15 20 -5 Advanced
54 DIMAS Constanca POR 2 0.33 20 26 -6 Advanced
55T KOCOUROVA Adela CZE 2 0.33 19 25 -6 Advanced
55T OSENDE Carmen ESP 2 0.33 19 25 -6 Advanced
55T KOURKOULOU-KOUSOUNI Charitini GRE 2 0.33 19 25 -6 Advanced
58 CLARKE Genevieve IRL 2 0.33 16 22 -6 Advanced
59 ILLEKOVA Michala CZE 2 0.33 20 27 -7 Advanced
60 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Marie DEN 2 0.33 19 26 -7 Advanced
61 KOSTER Tessa NED 2 0.33 18 26 -8 Advanced
62 GROESS Chiara AUT 2 0.33 17 25 -8 Advanced
63 MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni GRE 2 0.33 17 26 -9 Eliminated
64 NASKARI Ariadni GRE 2 0.33 15 27 -12 Eliminated
65 ALVITO Maria Ines POR 2 0.33 14 28 -14 Eliminated
66 KORLAT Nikoletta UKR 1 0.17 19 26 -7 Eliminated
67 GAYDOS Sofia ESP 1 0.17 18 27 -9 Eliminated
68 CZEKMAN Luca HUN 1 0.17 19 29 -10 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 KARATABAN Selma Defne TUR 1 0.17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
70 MOBERG Therese SWE 1 0.17 14 26 -12 Eliminated
71T VELMA Emilia IRL 1 0.17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
71T JELICIC Julija SRB 1 0.17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
73T RUBASOVA Ema CZE 1 0.17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
73T KRYSHYNA Alena BLR 1 0.17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
75 HUDKOVA Karyna BLR 1 0.17 12 27 -15 Eliminated
76 KALOCSAI Luca HUN 1 0.17 12 29 -17 Eliminated
77 BARRA Carmen Pilar ESP 1 0.17 10 29 -19 Eliminated
78 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina FIN 0 0.00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
79 BUDAY Boglarka SVK 0 0.00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
80 SITOVA Olga LAT 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
81 DOCAVO Elena ESP 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
82 BODOVA Barbara SVK 0 0.00 8 29 -21 Eliminated
83 MCCONVEY Catherine IRL 0 0.00 5 30 -25 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE Beatrice (ITA)
Video: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

1

Ref: DENZER Benjamin (GER)
Video: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)

2

Table of 8

Ref: DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE Beatrice (ITA)
Video: ARMATA Gaspare (ITA)

1

Ref: ARMATA Gaspare (ITA)
Video: DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE Beatrice (ITA)

2

Ref: ALY Sherif (EGY)
Video: SRNA Jan (CZE)

3

Ref: ALY Sherif (EGY)
Video: SRNA Jan (CZE)

4

Table of 16

Ref: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)
Video: ALY Sherif (EGY)

1

Ref: VARGA Katalin (HUN)
Video: DE WIT Kevin (BEL)

2

Ref: ALY Sherif (EGY)
Video: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

3

Ref: DE WIT Kevin (BEL)
Video: VARGA Katalin (HUN)

4

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)

5

Ref: ARMATA Gaspare (ITA)
Video: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)

6

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)

7

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)
Video: ARMATA Gaspare (ITA)

8

Table of 32
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Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)
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Ref: ALY Sherif (EGY)

4

Ref: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)

5

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)

6

Ref: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

7

Ref: ALY Sherif (EGY)

8

Ref: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)

9

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

10

Ref: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)

11

Ref: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

12

Ref: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)

13

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

14

Ref: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)

15

Ref: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

16

Table of 64

ISR

GBR

RUS

FRA

UKR

NED

SWE

POL

(56) KOURKOULOU-KOUSOUNI Charitini

GRE

GER

RUS

TUR

NED

CZE

GER

ITA

(60) WINTERBERG-POULSEN Marie

DEN

TUR

HUN

GBR

HUN

GBR

ROU

ROU

(52) SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara
BLR

SWE

GER

CZE

CRO

NED

LAT



Semi-Finals

Ref: VARGA Katalin (HUN)
Video: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

3

Ref: ALY Sherif (EGY)
Video: SRNA Jan (CZE)

4
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Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
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Ref: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)
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Video: DENZER Benjamin (GER)
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Video: PIERUCCI Simona (ITA)

14

Ref: DENZER Benjamin (GER)
Video: SRNA Jan (CZE)

15
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16

Table of 32

Ref: DE WIT Kevin (BEL)

17
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Ref: DENZER Benjamin (GER)
Video: ALY Sherif (EGY)
Assist: SRNA Jan (CZE)
Assist: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

1

Finals

Ref: ALY Sherif (EGY)
Video: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Assist: SRNA Jan (CZE)
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2
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Video: SRNA Jan (CZE)
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 CALVANESE Matilde ITA 12-12-2003
2 NEKIFOR Erika HUN 19-02-2002
3T LORENZI Margherita ITA 25-11-2003
3T KORABLINA Aleksandra RUS 15-10-2002
5 SOLODKIHA Jekaterina LAT 13-03-2002
6 BUDENKO Kateryna UKR 04-02-2002
7 ULASAVA Darya BLR 15-09-2004
8 RASSOLOVA Valeriya RUS 20-06-2002
9 TORTELOTTI Lucia ITA 12-11-2002
10 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca GER 12-09-2004
11 CORBU Emilia ROU 25-02-2002
12 POLOZIUK Alina UKR 05-05-2002
13 SCHREIBER Miriam SWE 01-01-2002
14 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina POL 08-11-2003
15 DIMAS Constanca POR 21-05-2003
16 CLARKE Genevieve IRL 10-10-2002
17 DRUCK Lior ISR 10-06-2003
18 BORODAENKO Alina RUS 26-11-2004
19 LACHMAN Antonina POL 18-01-2003
20 CHARLIER Amandine BEL 14-03-2002
21 SOFRAN Teodora ROU 15-05-2003
22 OKLINSKA Marta POL 02-06-2003
23 MASLOBOJEVA Emilija LAT 16-01-2002
24 HOHENADEL Celia GER 26-11-2003
25 MARCAILLOU Victoire FRA 24-03-2003
26 DARDE Cyrielle FRA 16-02-2003
27 FENYVESI Viktoria HUN 25-03-2003
28 EROS Nikol ISR 03-01-2002
29 BLAZIC Dorja CRO 23-08-2003
30 BUTIN BIK Elise NED 14-12-2002
31 SOPIT OLGA UKR 27-02-2003
32 ILLEKOVA Michala CZE 06-04-2005
33 AMORE Giulia ITA 04-06-2003
34 BEZNOSIKOVA Anastasiia RUS 16-12-2004
35 LEZINSKA Lisa FRA 22-02-2002
36 THEPAUT Venissia FRA 02-07-2002
37 RAIYAT Henna GBR 02-03-2002
38 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren TUR 06-01-2003
39 SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE 25-07-2003
40 MALNIECE Juta LAT 01-08-2003
41 DINCA Andreea ROU 03-09-2005
42 SILK Georgia GBR 09-08-2002
43 TASDELEN Melike TUR 11-01-2003
44 PEDIADITAKI Marina Eleni GRE 09-03-2002
45 WILLIAMS-STEWART Teagan GBR 23-12-2002
46 BALLE Jennifer GER 20-02-2003
47 VASILE Karina ROU 24-08-2004
48 WIECZOREK Aleksandra POL 31-08-2002
49 MATIC Anja SWE 15-09-2002
50 OYMANN Renee GER 13-03-2004
51 ISBIR Alisa TUR 13-08-2005
52 YOSHIMORI Rachika NED 24-02-2006
53 POPPEL Ankita SWE 25-10-2003
54 MCGILLION-MOORE Kaitlyn IRL 04-12-2004
55 SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara BLR 07-11-2002
56 BEARDMORE Emily GBR 24-08-2002
57T KOURKOULOU-KOUSOUNI Charitini GRE 28-12-2002
57T OSENDE Carmen ESP 05-03-2004
57T KOCOUROVA Adela CZE 03-10-2002
60 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Marie DEN 16-04-2004
61 KOSTER Tessa NED 25-01-2004
62 GROESS Chiara AUT 27-10-2003
63 MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni GRE 03-07-2003
64 NASKARI Ariadni GRE 01-09-2005
65 ALVITO Maria Ines POR 14-02-2004
66 KORLAT Nikoletta UKR 11-02-2002
67 GAYDOS Sofia ESP 15-07-2004
68 CZEKMAN Luca HUN 01-10-2002



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 KARATABAN Selma Defne TUR 06-03-2004
70 MOBERG Therese SWE 12-12-2003
71T JELICIC Julija SRB 26-09-2003
71T VELMA Emilia IRL 03-10-2002
73T RUBASOVA Ema CZE 10-09-2003
73T KRYSHYNA Alena BLR 31-12-2002
75 HUDKOVA Karyna BLR 30-09-2002
76 KALOCSAI Luca HUN 14-04-2004
77 BARRA Carmen Pilar ESP 30-06-2003
78 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina FIN 11-04-2003
79 BUDAY Boglarka SVK 08-10-2002
80 SITOVA Olga LAT 01-01-2003
81 DOCAVO Elena ESP 29-10-2004
82 BODOVA Barbara SVK 02-03-2003
83 MCCONVEY Catherine IRL 29-12-2002
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Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ALY Sherif EGY B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Video: 1
ARMATA Gaspare ITA B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
BEREUTER Roman AUT B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
CELLER Pavol SVK B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Assist: 1
COSTANZO Vincenzo ITA B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
DAL POZZOLO Marco ITA B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Video: 1
DE WIT Kevin BEL B Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
DENZER Benjamin GER B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 2 Ref: 1
DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE Beatrice ITA B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
GORAL Tomasz SWE B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
GUCLUER Ilgin TUR B Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
PIERUCCI Simona ITA B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
SPEAKMAN Adrian GBR B Ref: 2 Video: 2 Video: 1
SRNA Jan CZE B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 2 Video: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
VALLEJO Guillermo ESP B Ref: 2 Video: 2
VARGA Katalin HUN B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1


